
                                                                               

Poles Time Mone Name PTS

1st 20.919 $52.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 6

2nd 22.069 $41.00 Kodee Barratt on Ralph 5

3rd 22.277 $30.00 Linsey Young on Cody 4

4th 24.120 $20.00 Tiffinie Crandall on Stud 3

5th 24.345 $9.00 Peyton Bennett on Sadie 2

6th 25.145 Lacey Yama on Cubby 1

7th 25.683 Payton Alfred on Buddy

8th 26.136 Rylee Warnick on Ruger

9th 26.932 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

N/T 422.501 Ashley Keyes on Bob

N/T 423.347 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)

N/T 424.061 Hallie Bennett on Marshmellow

N/T 999.000 Samantha Castona on Bah Boo

Youth Time Mone Name PTS

1st 17.448 $19.00 Hallie Bennett on Marshmellow 6

2nd 18.004 $14.00 Rylee Warnick on Ruger 5

3rd 18.877 $9.00 Payton Alfred on Buddy 4

4th 20.377 $5.00 Kaylee Joe Lords on Dixie 3

5th 20.397 Rylee Dean on Cassidy 2

6th 21.446 Malia McCloud on Sun 1

7th 24.734 Ashley Barratt on Joe

8th 28.176 Karson Taylor on Badger

N/T 420.091 Shaylee Kennick on Cal

Open Time Mone Name PTS

1st 16.127 $54.00 Jill Atkinson on Spud 6

2nd 16.171 $40.00 Lacey Yama on Cubby 5

3rd 16.537 $27.00 Christine Busk on Jakes Little Roan 4

4th 16.573 $13.00 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal) 3

5th 16.584 Melissa Taylor on T4 Overdrivin N Fame nm

6th 16.661 Debbie Davis on Mac King Ah nm

7th 17.379 Chrissy Van on Boo nm

8th 17.616 Yvonne Brown on Gunner 2

N/T 416.401 Kallie Wonnacott on Tessa

Non-Pro Time Mone Name PTS

1st 16.436 $47.00 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug 6

2nd 16.794 $28.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 5
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3rd 17.108 $19.00 McKenzee Martin on Lucky 4

4th 17.205 Angi Hawthorne on lucky 3

5th 17.380 Janet Brown on Smudge 2

N/T 416.272 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willie Won

N/T 999.000 Darby Richardson on Shastaa Peppie

N/T 999.000 Kelsey Perkins on Parker

Limited Time Mone Name PTS

1st 16.481 $37.00 Melinda Wood on Annie 6

2nd 17.045 $28.00 Toni Taber on Rope 5

3rd 17.565 $19.00 Jordin Brown on Woody 4

10th 17.986 $9.00 Tiffinie Crandall on Stud 3

4th 18.009 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett) 2

5th 18.039 Jessica Harris on Cowboy 1

6th 18.301 Brittany Thornton on Chick

7th 18.429 Tina Tomblin on Bo

8th 19.922 Cailee Garrett on Doc

9th 19.938 Cheyenne Craig on Gottagetabudd

N/T 999.000 Tana Bennett on Bullseye

Amateur Time Mone Name PTS

1st 16.847 $34.00 Jill Atkinson on Maggie 6

2nd 16.877 $20.00 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester 5

3rd 17.267 $14.00 Jill Atkinson on Tic 4

4th 17.585 Kristi Brangle on Jack 3

5th 17.857 Angi Hawthorne on Smokey 2

6th 19.526 Jordan Argyle on Debra 1

7th 20.956 Shelly Roberts on Blake

N/T 417.445 Joni Haderlie on Howdie

3000 Time Mone Name PTS

1st 16.358 $40.00 Tausha Young on On A Lane 6

2nd 16.752 $32.00 Katie Taylor on Little Lena Mack (Mack) 5

3rd 16.889 $24.00 Rhonda Dansie on J.S. Bro Smoken (Whiplash) 4

4th 17.205 $15.00 Angi Hawthorne on lucky 3

5th 17.266 $7.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 2

6th 17.345 Jill Atkinson on Doubles 1

7th 17.908 Sheri Young on Stylish Lil Taz (Taz)

8th 18.675 Chyann Penovich on Otto

N/T 416.272 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willie Won

N/T 417.400 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy

N/T 420.641 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)

N/T 999.000 Darby Richardson on Shastaa Peppie

N/T 999.000 Robin Johnson on Osoloso



N/T 999.000 Kelsey Perkins on Parker

4D Class Time Mone Name PTS

1D Placings

1st 16.127 $89.00 Jill Atkinson on Spud 6

2nd 16.171 $74.00 Lacey Yama on Cubby 5

3rd 16.358 $59.00 Tausha Young on On A Lane 4

4th 16.407 $44.00 Jessica Lear on Finn nm

5th 16.436 $30.00 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug 3

6th 16.481 Melinda Wood on Annie 2

7th 16.537 Christine Busk on Jakes Little Roan 1

8th 16.573 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)

9th 16.584 Melissa Taylor on T4 Overdrivin N Fame

10th 16.585 Raelynn Robinson on Jackson

11th 16.600 Peyton Bennett on Sadie

12th 16.606 Jaye Synan on Blush of Fame

2D Placings

1st 16.661 $76.00 Debbie Davis on Mac King Ah nm

2nd 16.710 $63.00 Kodee Barratt on Ralph 6

3rd 16.746 $51.00 Tyree Newkirk on Lady 5

4th 16.752 $38.00 Katie Taylor on Little Lena Mack (Mack) 4

5th 16.794 $25.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ 3

6th 16.849 KayDee Synan on CCR Royal Blurr (Cee Cee) nm

7th 16.877 Lindsey Jo Jepperson on Lanester 2

8th 16.889 Rhonda Dansie on J.S. Bro Smoken (Whiplash) 1

9th 16.978 Shandee Bills on Sampson

10th 17.023 Raelynn Robinson on Paris

11th 17.045 Toni Taber on Rope

12th 17.095 Christine Busk on Dune Runner

13th 17.108 McKenzee Martin on Lucky

3D Placings

1st 17.205 $51.00 Angi Hawthorne on lucky 6

2nd 17.206 $42.00 Darcy Mines on Skittles nm

3rd 17.266 $34.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 5

4th 17.351 $25.00 David Busk on Jagalong Dune Runner 4

5th 17.379 $17.00 Chrissy Van on Boo nm

6th 17.380 Janet Brown on Smudge 3

7th 17.565 Jordin Brown on Woody 2

8th 17.585 Kristi Brangle on Jack 1

9th 17.610 Shanny Hullinger on Jitter

10th 17.616 Yvonne Brown on Gunner

4D Placings

1st 17.857 $38.00 Angi Hawthorne on Smokey 6



2nd 17.875 $32.00 KayLa Synan on Hill's Givem Cash (Givem) nm

3rd 17.908 $25.00 Sheri Young on Stylish Lil Taz (Taz) 5

4th 17.965 $19.00 Tanya Odenbach on Coeds Jack Buck 4

5th 17.990 $13.00 Vandy Williams on Cash nm

6th 18.009 Cindy Bennett on Jettin Rumbo  (Jett) 3

7th 18.290 Kylie Mines on Rebel nm

8th 18.301 Brittany Thornton on Chick 2

9th 18.429 Tina Tomblin on Bo 1

10th 18.675 Chyann Penovich on Otto

11th 18.676 Kylee Anderson on NA

12th 18.747 Makayla Nielsen on Mouse

13th 19.526 Jordan Argyle on Debra

14th 21.428 Chyann Penovich on Brisco Star

15th 24.852 Lindsay Archibald on Bullet

N/T 416.272 Rhonda Dansie on Bully White Shoes (Willie Won

N/T 416.401 Kallie Wonnacott on Tessa 3

N/T 417.368 Jaye Synan on Leroys Black Gold 2

N/T 417.400 Ashley Bagley on Cee My Classy Quincy 1

N/T 417.445 Joni Haderlie on Howdie

N/T 420.641 Jackie Young on Kings Over Sixes (Lenny)

N/T 999.000 Debbie Davis on Sir Cashin Jet

N/T 999.000 Kenzie Sather on Zac

N/T 999.000 Kelsey Perkins on Parker

N/T 999.000 Darby Richardson on Shastaa Peppie

N/T 999.000 Darcy Mines on Front Page Hero (Cash)

N/T 999.000 Cali Keyes on Fred

N/T 999.000 Crystal Ruby on Maggie

N/T 999.000 Tana Bennett on Bullseye

N/T 999.000 Robin Johnson on Osoloso

Member Time Money Name

1D Placings

1st 16.127 $68.00 Jill Atkinson on Spud

2nd 16.171 $53.00 Lacey Yama on Cubby

3rd 16.436 $38.00 Jody Pomikala on Miss Satin Bug

4th 16.481 Melinda Wood on Annie

5th 16.573 Tanya Odenbach on Royal Express (Royal)

2D Placings

1st 16.794 $108.00 Tyree Newkirk on EZ

3D Placings

1st 17.205 $53.00 Angi Hawthorne on lucky

2nd 17.266 $40.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo

$100 Added Member Incentive Race



3rd 17.585 $29.00 Kristi Brangle on Jack

4th 17.616 Yvonne Brown on Gunner

4D Placings

1st 17.857 $38.00 Angi Hawthorne on Smokey

2nd 17.908 $29.00 Sheri Young on Stylish Lil Taz (Taz)

3rd 17.965 $21.00 Tanya Odenbach on Coeds Jack Buck

4th 18.039 Jessica Harris on Cowboy

5th 18.301 Brittany Thornton on Chick

6th 18.429 Tina Tomblin on Bo

7th 18.747 Makayla Nielsen on Mouse

8th 19.526 Jordan Argyle on Debra

N/T 999.000 Tana Bennett on Bullseye


